Lajk Kup dani Lajkovca 2024.
Lajkovac, 21.9.2024

Event5 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 14 years
21.9.2024 - 12:28 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
C kategorija 2012. god
1. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12  Pirat 5:18.44 296
50m:  34.40  34.40 150m: 1:54.29  40.80 250m: 3:16.87 41.30  350m: 4:39.07  40.44
100m: 1:13.49  39.09 200m: 2:35.57  41.28  300m: 3:58.63 4176  400m: 5:18.44  39.37
2. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:20.11 291
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 1:58.71  40.70  250m: 3:21.95 41.44  350m: 4:42.37  39.02
100m: 1:18.01 40.20 200m: 2:40.51 41.80 300m: 4:03.35 41.40 400m: 5:20.11 37.74
3. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 5:29.58 267
50m: 36.19  36.19 150m: 1:58.31  41.70  250m: 3:22.95 43.09  350m: 4:48.05  41.85
100m: 1:16.61  40.42 200m: 2:39.86 4155  300m: 4:06.20 4325  400m: 5:29.58  41.53
4. TODOROVIC, Milos 12  Bonatti 5:39.81 243
50m:  37.98  37.98 150m: 2:03.05  43.18  250m: 3:30.64  43.62  350m: 4:57.27  43.30
100m: 1:19.87  41.89 200m: 2:47.02  43.97  300m: 4:13.97 43.33  400m: 5:39.81 4254
5. MRDAKOQVIC, Mihailo 12 CrvenaZvezda 6:01.37 202
50m:  41.07  41.07 150m: 2:12.96  46.73  250m: 3:45.35 45.88  350m: 5:18.05  46.54
100m: 1:26.23 45.16 200m: 2:59.47 46.51 300m: 4:31.51 46.16 400m: 6:01.37 43.32
6. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12  CrvenaZvezda 6:04.58 197
50m:  41.92  41.92 150m: 2:14.23  46.40  250m: 3:47.71  46.88  350m: 5:20.64  46.00
100m: 1:27.83 45091 200m: 3:00.83  46.60  300m: 4:34.64 46.93  400m: 6:04.58  43.94
B kategorija 2011. god
1. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 4:44.42 415
50m; 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:43.51 36.19 250m: 2:56.39 36.33 350m: 4:09.92 36.43
100m: 1:07.32  35.58 200m: 2:20.06 36.55  300m: 3:33.49  37.10  400m: 4:44.42  34.50
2. POPOV, Uros 11  CrvenaZvezda 4:5476 373
50m:  34.70  34.70 150m: 1:52.67 39.93  250m: 3:08.30 37.04 350m: 4:21.66  36.55
100m: 1:12.74 38.04 200m: 2:31.26 38.59 300m: 3:45.11 36.81 400m: 4:54.76 33.10
3. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11  Bonatti 5:50.62 221
50m: 36.11  36.11 150m: 2:03.58  44.86  250m: 3:35.33  46.54  350m: 5:06.63  45.33
100m: 1:18.72  42.61 200m: 2:48.79 4521  300m: 4:21.30 4597  400m: 5:50.62  43.99
A kategorija 2010. god
1. STEFANOQVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:18.34 554
50m:  29.53  29.53 150m: 1:34.20 32,79  250m: 2:39.72 32.79  350m: 3:46.45  33.49
100m: 1:01.41  31.88 200m: 2:06.93 32.73  300m: 3:12.96 33.24  400m: 4:18.34  31.89
2. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 4:5469 373
50m:  32.05 32.05 150m: 1:47.23 38.32  250m: 3:03.35 38.32  350m: 4:19.64 37.91
100m: 1:08.91  36.86 200m: 2:25.03 37.80  300m: 3:41.73  38.38  400m: 4:54.69  35.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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